
 

2022-23 National H.C.S.C. Alumni Club Officers and Directors 
 

Officers:    Phone #’s      Email Address                  Address                      

     Bill Kruder        President                    214-497-0711            williamkruder@aol.com         1716 Hollyhock Dr., Celina, TX 75009 

 

            Steve Strom       1st  V.P.                      303-885-7779            sstrom58@gmail.com             750 Ridgeside Dr., Golden, CO 80401-5759    

 

            John Gresham    2nd V.P.                      586-588-0790            jrgresham3520@me.com        518 Joslin Pointe Lane, Rock Hill, SC 29732    
                    

Karen Bell  Treasurer/Director  703-725-3063  kbell1902@gmail.com 9700 Lindenwood Trail Denton, TX 76207 
 

Sharon Winkle  Secretary/Director   214-356-8919 sharonleight@gmail.com 5035 Esplanade Blvd, Highland Village, TX 75077 
 

Directors:_________________________________________________________________________________________________________  

 Robin Caldwell   972-948-4882   jrcaldwel@verizon.net 3700 Hearst Castle Way, Plano, TX 75025 
 

 Bob Cote                                             804-874-8607             RCOTE21@GMAIL.com 723 Creekside Bend, Alpharetta, GA 30004 
 

 David Kloose    916-622-3854  dskloose@yahoo.com  3248 Rock Creek Way, Roseville, CA 95747 
  

 Larry Noble    909-239-4022  hcscfoundation@gmail.com 15220 Green Valley Dr., Chino Hills, CA 91709 
 

Josh Norcross    321-536-0225  Lnorcross2@cfl.rr.com 975 E Whitmire Drive, Melbourne, FL 32935 
 

Alan Rogers    760-641-4357  ALOFHB@gmail.com 31352 Pardella Lane, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677 
 

Phil Shama    360-770-7566  pshama3355@aol.com 3625 Shoshone Dr., Mount Vernon, WA 98273 
 

Jeannette Siegel   214-394-9467  jsiegel93@gmail.com  16610 Cleary Circle, Dallas, TX 75248 
 

Harry Smart    540-786-6170  HBS31@comcast.net             11713 Legacy Woods Dr., Fredericksburg, VA 22407 

 

Bill Watson    919-394-7538   02watsons@gmail.com 107 Breezewood Dr., Goldsboro, NC 27534  

 

Karen Witt    321-610-1110  klwitt100@msn.com  420 Bridgetown Court, Satellite Beach, FL 32937 

 

Emeritus Board Members:________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Ellen Baker                                         214-755-2360             ellenjbaker@sbcglobal.net      3002 Townbluff Dr., Plano, TX 75075 

Al Bell     972-672-4086             al.bell@sbcglobal.net  751 Camden Way, Prosper, TX 75078 

Phil Esch    972-533-6193  philesch@yahoo.com  2804 Oak Tree Dr., Plano, TX 75025 

Tom Clarke                                         469-353-8633             tjclarke1@aol.com                  2970 Catamaran Ct, Frisco, TX 75036 
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